PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTI F OMPLETING THIS FORM. @

| APPLICATION  «<§F, FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FOR ?;{Qé%\ 169G g Katherine Haris

A R Secretary of State FLED

Jﬂm DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # P98000103227 99»10\'19 Pit L5l

1. Corparation Name LG, . 3 H{,{‘ng
GLOBAL AUTO SALES, INC. AL e AL
[ Principal Place of Business Mailing Address

SE676 FUNSTON STREET 5676 FUNSTON STREET
HOLLYWOOD FL 33023 HOLLYWOOD FL 33023

It above adcresses are incofrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enler coerection below.

2 New Piincpa! Office Address, if Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable of Qualified
To Do 88 n Florida
Suite, Apt. #, elc. Suite, Apl. #, etc.
L 8. FE: ber
Ciy & Stale City & Siaie 4 f.: ¢ e £ ¢
5
Zip Country Zip Country

7. Namas and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at leaat 3 directors)

Name of Officers Strest Address of Each

1T||Ie(s] 2 and/or Directors a Officer and/or Director ‘ City / Btate / Zip

D MILLER, PALL 5676 FUNSTON STREET HOLLYWOOD FL 33023

D STREINER, IRA 5676 FUNSTON STREET HOLLYWOOD FL 33023
B smannan?nszs——s

wm* 150. UD **Ml 50. 00
F__ 8. Name and Address of Current Reglstered Agent 9. Nama and Addi : of New Regl ¢ Agent
MY Howard W, Muroff, C.P.A.

RUBINCHIK, HARVEY L Sireel Address {P.O. Box Number Is Nol Accepiable)
1776 N PINE ISLAND ROAD STE 118 300 S. Pine Island Road

PLANTATION FL 3322 Sufte, Apt. ¥, EIC.

CRIEOAD (v99)

110
Cl |Stala Zip Code

_ / Plantation 33324
101, being appointed the refiéigle ‘, p 7namod corporation, am famlllar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.
Sigrature of ’ W f i EA I A /’ "s
Rggmkrred Agent / : Date /y o

- 7/ / REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN

11. | certify that ) am an officer or dM receiver or trustee empowered to axecuta this application as provldad Ior in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. i further certify that when filing
this reinstatement application, t ason for dissolution bas been eliminated, the corp name iis of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corporation have bsen paid and the names of individuals lisiad on this form do not quallfy for an oxernpﬂon under section 119.07(3)1). F.S. The information Indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.

SIGNATURE: X ’4"‘-‘ %‘Vb\u ""’l ﬂﬁ&!‘ﬁ" Xm10/13/99 mw&gm‘%ﬁ-sma

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR




ZAND, FISCHER, MUROFF & PLATZER, PA.

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS AND CONSULTANTS

MARK J. ZAND, C.PA. 200 SOLTH PINE ISLAND ROAD
STEVEN P, FISCHER, C.PA. SUITE 110
HOWARD W. MUROFF, C.P.A.
_WILLIAM N. PLATZER, CPA, ME.T. - PLANTATION, FLORIDA 33324
TEL: {854) 370-0300
ROY A. GLASSER, C.PA.
JUDITHH, JOSE:'H, CPA FAX; (354) 474-3340
RICHARD A, REITER, C.PA. WEBSITE: www.2imp.com

October 18, 1999

Secretary of State

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

P. 0. Box 6327

Taliahassee, FL 32314

RE: Global Auto Sales, Inc.
Dear Sir/fMadam:

On behalf of our client, Global Auto Sales, Inc., we are forwarding an Application for
Reinstatement and a check in the amount of $150.00. We ask that this check be accepted in
full payment of the annual registration of Global Auto Sales, Inc., due fo the fact that the
company was incorporated on December 10, 1898, and they had recolved no prior notice of the
annual filing requirements.

In July 1899, we became the accountants for Global Auto Sales, Inc. We were not provided
with Articles of Incorporation and, based upon our conversation with our client, were told that
they became incorporated in March of 1989 and began in business at that time. To the best of
our knowledge, based upon the information they had provided, there was no filing requirement
relative to the Annual Report. It was never the intention of the Incorporators to wilifully disregard
nor act negligent in the fiing of the Annual Report. Rather, it was thelr misinformation and
inexperience that caused this oversight.

Woe, therefore, respectfully request that the corporation be reinstated and the payment tendered
be acespted in full and final resolution of this matter.

Thank you for your cooperation. Should you have any additional questions, please do not
hesitate to contact the undersigned. )

Sincerely yours,

FF & PLATZER, P.A.

ZAND, FISCHER,

Howard W,
HWM:tla
Enclosures

cc: Global Auto Sales, Inc.

E:\Word Documents\Howardiglobalauto.secretary. 10.98.ltr.doc

MEMBERS OF AMERICAN AND FLORIDA INBTITUTES OF CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS




ZAND, FISCHER, MUROFF & PLATZER, PA.

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS AND CONSULTANTS

MARK J. ZAND, G.PA. 200 PINE ISLAND
STEVEN P. FISCHER, C.PA. soum "‘::
HOWARD W. MUROEF, C.PA. SurTe
WILLIAM N. PLATZER, C.PA., M.5.T. PLANTATION, FLORIDA 33324
TEL: (854) 470-0300
A GLASSER, C.PA,
mm H, Jcse&c. CPA. FAX: (954) 474-8340
RICHARD A. REITER, C.PA WEBSITE: www.2imp.com

November 17, 1959

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations

P O Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Global Auto Sales, Inc.
Letter Number: 699A00052322

-

Dear Sir/Madam:

My client, Glabal Auto Sales, Inc., has requested that I respond to the enclosed correspondence dated
November 1, 1999 from Sean Toner. A copy of that correspondence is enclosed for your convenience, as
well as the initial letter sent from my office to the Secretary of State on October 18, 1999 addmssing an
Application for Reinstatement.

According to the response from Sean Toner, the only circumstance that would allow you to waive fees is if
the corporation did not receive the previous annual report notices. While we did not initially address this
issue, my client did not receive prior notification concerning filing the annua] report. As I previously
explained, the corporation became incorporated 12/10/98 and was unaware of the responsibility to file
annual reports. Had they received notification, they would have filed immediately,. However, as you can
see on the Application for Reinstatement, the original registered agent was Harvey L Rubinchik, the
attorney who prepared the Articles of Incorporation. Unfortunately, my client did not receive the 1999
Annual Report packet from the office of his attorney, nor was he aware that there would be a filing
requirement.

In order to assure that the registered agent will forward ell future material to Global Auto Sales, Inc., I have
accepted the responsibility as the new registered agent, and havc indicated this information in box 9 and
box 10 of the Application For Reinstatement.

1 would hope that you will acknowledge that there wae no intent to disregard filing the annual report, but
that the circumstances described above created the confusion concerning filing. Your waiving any
additional fees and accepnng the enclosed check in the amount of $130 to effect the reinstatement would be
greatly appreciated.

Thank you for your consideration of this matter. I look forward to your prompt response.

Sincerely,
ZAN

OFF & PLATZER, P.A.

Howard W. "C.P.A.
Enclosures
cc: Global Auto Sales, Inc.

GLOBALREINSTATEMENT.99

MEMBERS OF AMERICAN AND FLORIDA INSTITUTES OF CERTIFIED PUBDLIC ACCOUNTANTS




